TABLE  1

Sensory analysis* of canned salmon muscle that was previously stored under different icing conditions**

	Icing Time (days)
	Firmness
	Cohesivity
	Oxidised Odour
	Putrid Odour

	
	FI
	SI
	FI
	SI
	FI
	SI
	FI
	SI

	1
	3.2

(1.6)
	3.3

(1.7)
	6.5

(1.4)
	6.8

(1.3)
	0.4

(0.3)
	0.6

(0.4)
	0.3

(0.2)
	0.3

(0.1)

	5
	3.5

(1.5)
	3.3

(1.7)
	7.1

(1.4)
	6.6

(0.9)
	0.8

(0.6)
	0.6

(0.4)
	0.3

(0.2)
	0.4

(0.2)

	9
	3.9

(1.7)
	3.1

(1.4)
	6.8

(1.5)
	7.7

(0.7)
	0.4

(0.3)
	0.5

(0.3)
	0.4

(0.2)
	0.3

(0.2)


* Mean values of four independent determinations (n=4). Standard deviations are indicated in brackets. No significant differences (p>0.05) were observed as a result of the previous icing conditions (icing system and chilling time). Raw fish values (FI and SI, respectively): 2.1±0.5 and 2.2±0.7 (firmness), 9.1±0.3 and 9.2±0.4 (cohesivity), and 0.0±0.0 (rancid and putrid odours in both icing conditions).

** Previous icing conditions: FI (flake ice) and SI (slurry ice).

